LEGACY GIVING

The Hamline Church Endowment Fund provides a way to further your lifetime commitment and stewardship by supporting your church through planned giving by remembering Hamline Church in your will, trust, retirement accounts and life insurance designations. To learn more, contact Brittany Pennington, Investment Team Chair or check the box on your commitment card.

MORE INFORMATION

To learn more about stewardship at Hamline Church please contact the Rev. Mariah Furness Tollgaard. If you have questions about your annual giving, please contact Gregg Dahlke, Lead Financial Secretary. If you are experiencing financial hardship, don't let your inability to give at this time keep you from participating and serving in church. Remember that God honors your faithfulness and that your acceptance is not based upon your capacity to give financially. Please feel free to let one of our pastors know of your situation so that they can pray for and support you.



RELEASING GOD'S BLESSINGS

- FACEBOOK.COM/HAMLINECHURCHUM/
- YOUTUBE.COM/HAMLINECHURCH
- @HAMLINECHURCH



1514 Englewood Avenue | Saint Paul, MN 55104 All are welcome | hamlinechurch.org | 651.645.0667



2024 ANNUAL GIVING COMMITMENT GIVING OPTIONS (select only one)

Address ____ City State Zip Phone Number I/We pledge to give: \$_ ■ Weekly Monthly Annually As follows: _ For a total annual giving commitment of:

☐ Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) Please set up EFT for me/us. I have included a voided check, if signing up for the first time. Please select timing of electronic funds transfer

- Monthly the 5th of each month.
- Monthly the 18th of each month.
- Please increase my pledge by ____ per month.

□ Cash or Check

(Offering envelopes are provided in the pews. If you prefer personalized preprinted envelopes please circle YES)

■ Non-Cash Gift

I/We would like to make this gift in securities, mutual fundshares or IRA charitable rollover. (Please have someone contact me)

□ Hamline Church Online Giving I/We will set up an account or already have one.

Signed	Date

LEGACY GIVING

The Hamline Church Endowment Fund provides a way to further your lifetime commitment and stewardship by supporting your church through planned giving by remembering Hamline Church in your will, trust, retirement accounts and life insurance designations.

- ☐ I/We have remembered Hamline Church in our will or legacy gift.
- ☐ I/We would like information on how to provide for Hamline Church in my/our will.

Please bring your Commitment Card to worship on Thanksgiving & Commitment Sunday, November 19 or complete your card online: hamlinechurch.org/give before November 19, 2023.